O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E Lo
ad
sw
itc
h
Fu
se
 C

(A)
Terminal
Type
Supplied
with
fuses
3 Pole &
Neutral
Product Code
4 Pole
Product
Code
Solid Link
Product
Code
63A M8 clearance hole No SF3P63N SF4P63 HFL63
100A M8 clearance hole No SF3P100N SF4P100 HFL200A
125A M8 clearance hole No SF3P125N SF4P125 HFL200A
160A M8 clearance hole No SF3P160N SF4P160 HFL200A
200A M8 clearance hole No SF3P200N SF4P200 HFL200A
315A M12 clearance hole No SK3P315N SK4P315 HLL400
400A M12 clearance hole No SL3P400N SL4P400 HLL400
630A 4 x M8 and 1 x M16 * No SN3P630N SN4P630 HNL800
800A M16 x 1 and M8 x 4 No SN3P800N SN4P800 HNL800

Loadswitch
Fuse Combination Units
Fuse Comparison Chart
415V
DS_loadswitch_fuse_combination_units.qxp_DS_loadswitch_fuse_combination_units  04/09/2014  09:39  Page 11
8
Fuse Comparison Chart 415V
Loadswitch Rating Fuse Type Fuse Fixing
Centres
BS 88 Reference FUSE RATING BUSSMANN GEC/LAW-
SON
MEM
2A NITD2 NIT2 2SA2
4A NITD4 NIT4 4SA2
6A NITD6 NIT6 6SA2
32A OFFSET 44.5mm 10A NITD10 NIT10 10SA2
16A NITD16 NIT16 16SA2
20A NITD20 NIT20 20SA2
25A NITD25 NIT25 25SA2
32A NITD32 NIT32 32SA2
2A AAO2 TIA2 2SB3
4A AAO4 TIA4 4SB3
6A AAO6 TIA6 6SB3
10A AAO10 TIA10 10SB3

100A CEO100 TCP100 100SD5
125A DEO125 TFP125 125SD5
160A 160A DEO160 TFP160 160SD5
200A DEO200 TFP200 200SD5
80A CD80 TC80 80SF5
100A CD100 TC100 100SF5
315A 125A DD125 TF125 125SF6
160A DD160 TF160 160SF6
CENTRE 111mm 200A DD200 TF200 200SF6
250A ED250 TKF250 250SF7
315A ED315 TKF315 315SF7
355A ED355 TMF355 355SF8
400A ED400 TMF400 400SF8
355A EF355 TM355 355SH8
400A EF400 TM400 400SH8
450A FF450 TTM450 450SH9
630A 500A FF500 TTM500 500SH9
560A FF560 TTM560 560SH9
CENTRE 133mm 630A FF630 TTM630 630SH9
670A TLM670
710A GF710 TLM710 710SH10
750A TLM750
800A GF800 TLM800 800SH10
125A
200A
400A
800A